
WTTV 2023/24

Senioren 60 NRW-Liga 2
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 06.04.2024 11:00

11:00
13:00
13:00
17:00
17:00

TuS Bexterhagen
DJK Dellwig 1910
FTV Düsseldorf
TSC Eintracht Dortmund
TuS Bexterhagen
TSC Eintracht Dortmund

FTV Düsseldorf
TSC Eintracht Dortmund
DJK Dellwig 1910
TuS Bexterhagen
DJK Dellwig 1910
FTV Düsseldorf

4:0
0:4
4:2
4:1
4:0
4:1
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